PWP NO.: WA-2016-257	d Tabulation	Report - V	VASHOE FOR		LWAY CHA	NNEL REP		Bids	Opened: So	eptember 23											
Bonding Provided Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate			Pidder No. 1 Q&D Construction, Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes		K.G. Walters Construction Co., Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes		Bidder No. 3 MKD Construction, Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes		Bidder No. 4 Walker River Construction,Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes												
											Description	Scheduled			Total			Unit	Total		Total
												Value	Unit	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
											. Mobilization: Includes mobilization, insurance, bonds, project startup costs, permits and submittals.	1	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	57,000.00	57,000.00	7,539.74	7,539.74
. <u>Demolition:</u> Provide all labor, materials, equipment, ervices and incidentals for complete removal and disposal of ne substructure and superstructure making up the wood spill tructure, concrete transition structure, concrete spill channel vall and fencing.		LS	61,000.00	61,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	87,400.00	87,400.00	142,968.26	142,968.26											
B. <u>Earthwork:</u> Provide all labor, materials, equipment, services and incidentals for the construction/removal of a emporary pad, temporary shoring/protection, foundation excavation, backfill, fine grading, aggregate base and structural fill. Coordinate with NV-Energy the installation of the guards on the overhead power lines and requirements for supporting the power pole adjacent to the concrete wall channel section to be replaced. Provide all material and equipment necessary for temporary support of the power pole.	1	LS	87,000.00	87,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	108,000.00	108,000.00	85,584.27	85,584.27											
4. Grading and Sitework: Provide all labor, materials, equipment, services and incidentals for cutting banks, finish grading and fencing.	1	LS	18,000.00	18,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	56,449.72	56,449.72											
5. Rock Anchors: Provide all labor, materials, equipment, services and incidentals for the installation and testing of the ooting rock anchors as shown on the plans.	9	LS	6,800.00	61,200.00	5,000.00	45,000.00	8,921.33	80,291.97	100,405.36	100,405.36											
6. <u>Cast-in-Place Concrete:</u> Provide all labor, materials, equipment, services and incidentals necessary for the construction of retaining wall footings, pier footings retaining walls, slab-on-grade, epoxy dowels, anchor bolts and sealer or a complete installation as shown on drawings.	1	LS	81,000.00	81,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	116,000.00	116,000.00	115,956.64	115,956.64											

PWP NO.: WA-2016-257	d Tabulation	Report - W	ASHOE FOR	REBAY SPIL	LWAY CHA	NNEL REPL	ACEMENT	Bids	Opened: Se	ptember 23,
			Bidder No. 1 Q&D Construction, Inc.		Bidder No. 2 K.G. Walters Construction Co., Inc.		Bidder No. 3 MKD Construction, Inc.		Bidder No. 4 Walker River Construction,Inc.	
8. Remove and Reinstall Catwalks: Provide all labor, materials, equipment, services and incidentals required for the removal, any necessary attachment bracket reconfiguration and reinstallation of the concrete channel catwalks.	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,656.00	7,656.00	5,736.76	5,736.76
9. Flume/Wood Spillway: Provide all labor, materials, equipment, services and incidentals required for the construction and installation of the wood spillway channel atop the steel substructure including sills, posts and knee braces, whalers, floor boards liner wall boards, marine grade plywood, caps, whaler rods and post rods for a complete installation as shown on the drawings.	1	LS	55,000.00	55,000.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	57,000.00	57,000.00	96,979.96	96,979.96
10. <u>Demobilization:</u> Includes demobilization and cleanup of the project site, return of all Drawings, Record Drawings and other incidentals to close out the project.	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,222.00	2,222.00	11,098.61	11,098.61
Discrepancies Noted: MKD Construction, Inc. Line Item 5 Fotal \$80,292.00 TMWA Total \$80,291.97			None		None		See Discrepancy Note		None	
Total Bid Price			\$497,200.00		\$563,000.00		\$599,469.97		\$694,702.00	
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Licensing Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Disclosure of Principals Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Referenced Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Debarment & Safety Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Proposal Summary Executed			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	